SECHE LINGE ESLHP8D4

| STEAM HEAT PUMP DRYER










Material

Ref Nr Stock No code Description Quantity
1| 7188285830 | 2981300100 | TOP PLATE 1,000
10| 7188285830 | 2981500100 | FRONT DOOR ASSY. 1,000
COMPRESSOR OVERALL
1001 | 7188285830 | 2964780500 | SoMr LSS 1,000
1003 | 7188285830 | 2807962300 | CAPACITOR (ARCOTRONICS 15 UF) 1,000
1005 | 7188285830 | 2962510300 | CONDENS PUMP 1,000
1022 | 7188285830 | 2965280100 | SCREEN SEAL 1,000
1028 7188285830 | 2995200200 | LG COMPRESSOR SHEET ASSY. 1,000
1029 | 7188285830 | 2964520100 | CONDENSER (AL) 1,000
1032 | 7188285830 | 2952480100 | DAMPING RUBBER - DRYER. 1,000
1037 7188285830 | 2973070100 | EVAPORATOR(AL) 1,000
1039 | 7188285830 | 111200001 | CVT DIN7985 M4x10 5.8. 1,000
1044 | 7188285830 | 133000001 | PUL 12x18x1 DIN 988.. 2.000
1045 | 7188285830 | 160200200 | ZEEGER 9x1 DIN 6799 DRCS68 1,000
1046 | 7188285830 | 2973900700 | REAR PANEL ASSY 1,000
1064 | 7188285830 | 2964840100 | EVAPORATOR FILTER SPONGE 3.000
1077 | 7188285830 | 492204404 | PULLEY ASSY FOR SERVICE-ARES 1,000
1087 | 7188285830 | 2963110100 | HOSE AND CABLE HOLDER 2.000
12| 7188285830 | 2962120100 | INNER DOOR. 1,000
1209 | 7188285830 | 2969500300 | LOCK BODY ASS. 1,000
1244 | 7188285830 | 2962770200 | POMP COVER 0.150
1244 | 7188285330 | 2962770300 | POMP COVER 0.850
1246 | 7188285830 | 2971703502 | CABLE ASSEMBLY 1,000
1248 | 7188285830 | 2960910300 | SILICONE GASKET 1,000
1249 | 7188285830 | 2977904200 | CABLE ASSEMBLY 1,000
1256 | 7188285830 | 2973100100 | SHAFT-FRONT BEARING ASSY 1,000
1259 | 7188285830 | 2972300100 | FILTRE CASETTE ASSY 1,000
1260 | 7188285830 | 2964660100 | PUMP FLOAT 1,000
1268 | 7188285830 | 2965360100 | BUTTON GUIDE SET 1.000
1269 | 7188285830 | 2964950200 | FAN COVER 1,000
BEARING SENSOR COVER
1279 | 7188285830 | 2968300300 | SeARNE S 1,000
1287 | 7188285830 | 2960150100 | RUBBER STOPPER 1,000
1290 | 7188285830 | 2962590100 | DOOR GASKET 1,000
MOTOR BRACKET CLAMP
1295 7188285830 | 2963120100 | 104 7 B 2.000
1300 | 7188285830 | 2964990100 | RUBBER GASKET 1,000
1303 | 7188285830 | 2962450100 | TANK GUIDE (TOP_60CM) 1,000
1306 | 7188285830 | 2961390200 | TANK GUIDE BARRIER 1,000
1313 | 7188285830 | 2705810300 | PT SCREW (3_5x8) 3.000
1377 | 7188285830 | 2965200700 | MAIN CABLE ASSEMBLY 1,000
1390 | 7188285830 | 9002900200 | SCREW (PT-4X14) 3.000
1391 | 7188285830 | 2951610300 | DELTA PT SCREW (5x20 TORX) 2,000
1398 | 7188285830 | 2951780300 aELTA PT SCREW 50x26 WN 5454 6,000
1399 | 7188285830 | 2962950100 | NTC GASKET 1,000
14| 7188285830 | 2962170200 | HINGE 1,000
1401 | 7188285830 | 2963210100 | MOTOR SHAFT SEAL 1,000
1417 | 7188285830 | 2705810400 | PT SCREW (3_5x14) 2.000
1432 | 7188285830 | 2964980100 | SPRING 1.000
1440 | 7188285830 | 2961690100 | PLASTIC FOOT 2.000
1453 | 7188285830 | 2953741500 | SINGLE ADHESINE EPDM FOAM 1,000
1454 | 7188285330 | 2963090300 | AIR GUIDING GASKET 1,000
1455 | 7188285330 | 2962810100 | SIDE WALL PIN 6.000
1457 7188285830 | 2971900200 | NTC (EPCOS_12K) 1,000
1457 | 7188285830 | 2971900100 | DOOR NTC 1,000
1459 | 7188285830 | 2969900200 | ROLLER ASSY. 2.000
1460 | 7188285830 | 2951261000 | POMP WATER TANK HOSE. 1,000
1461 | 7188285330 | 2962860200 | DRUM LIFTER 1,000
1462 | 7188285830 | 9001230500 | PLASTIC CLAMP 6,000
1465 | 7188285830 | 2951261100 | POMP WATER TANK HOSE. 1,000
1466 | 7188285830 | 9003272000 | PLASTIC SCREW 5.000




1469 | 7188285830 | 100700120 | SCREW (B4.2+9.5 DIN 7982-H) 3,000
1471 7188285830 | 2953741100 | SINGLE ADHESINE EPDM FOAM. 1.000
1473 | 7188285830 | 2962390100 | LOCK MOUTH 1,000
1484 | 7188285830 | 2961990100 | SIDE SUPPORT (RIGHT 60CM) 1,000
1485 | 7188285830 | 2962010100 | Side support left 60CM 1.000
1486 | 7188285830 | 2974470100 | SHAFT DRUM COVER 1,000
1489 | 7188285830 | 2962290100 | DOWN HINGE GUIDE 1,000
1490 | 7188285830 | 2962310100 | UP HINGE GUIDE 1,000
1492 | 7188285830 | 2962460100 | TANK GUIDE CAP 1.000
1495 | 7188285830 | 2965340100 | PANEL FLAME PROTECTOR 1.000
1509 | 7188285830 | 2973940100 ggg"lngESSOR TERMINAL COVER 1,000
1510 7188285830 | 2979600100 | HEAT EXCHANGER COVER ASSY 1,000
1512 | 7188285830 | 2964650100 | PLUG LOCKING HANDLE 3.000
1513 | 7188285830 | 2964640100 | LOCKING HANDLE COVER 3.000
1514 7188285830 | 2964610100 | CHANNEL COVER 1.000
1515 | 7188285830 | 2970710200 | TERMINAL(AMP) 1,000
1517 7188285830 | 2953741400 | SINGLE ADHESINE EPDM FOAM 1,000
1523 | 7188285830 | 2953760500 | SINGLE ADHES NE PE FOAM. 1,000
1540 | 7188285830 | 2966930100 | SMART LAMP 1.000
1542 | 7188285830 | 2966040100 | CARD HOLDER (SMART-LAMP) 1,000
1571 | 7188285830 | 2990701400 | DRYER MODULE PIPING SYSTEM 1,000
1572 | 7188285830 | 2990601900 | DRYER MODULE 1,000
1573 | 7188285830 | 2964970100 | TUBE INSULATION SPONGE 4,000
1587 7188285830 | 2966990100 | RACEWAY 1.000
166 | 7188285830 | 2978002300 | MAIN CABLE ASSEMBLY 1,000
169 | 7188285830 | 2970442400 | POWER SUPPLY CORD 1,000
18| 7188285830 | 2973500100 | PLASTIC FOOT ASSY. 2.000
180 | 7188285830 | 2964170100 | PUSH BUTTON SWITCH (ON_OFF) 1,000
186 | 7188285830 | 2970041903 | ELECTRONIC PCB ASSY. 1.000
189 | 7188285830 | 491500303 | POLY V285 H 4 MA BELT 1,000
197| 7188285830 | 2965379027 | DRAWER PANEL ASS. 1,000
200 | 7188285830 | 2981609027 | PANEL BODY 1,000
2013 | 7188285830 | 2970540100 | POWER PLUG HOLDER 1,000
2018 7188285830 | 2984003807 | CABLE ASSEMBLY 1.000
203 | 7188285830 | 2981400100 | PROGRAMME KNOB ASSY.(PL-LCD) 1,000
300 | 7188285830 | 2965330100 | FUNCTION BUTTON 7.000
33| 7188285830 | 9001230800 | PLASTIC CLAMP 9.000
339 7188285830 | 2965470100 | OUTER DOOR 1.000
341 7188285830 | 2962150100 | LOCK HOOK 1.000
374 7188285830 | 265900012 | OVEN LAMP 15 W-230 V 1,000
401 | 7188285830 | 2963580100 | FRONT PANEL 1,000
4210 7188285830 | 2974870200 | INTERFERENCE FILTER 1,000
43| 7188285830 | 2960311223 | USER'S MANUAL (EU LANGUAGES) 1,000
468 | 7188285830 | 2965440100 | ON OFF BUTTON 1,000
48| 7188285830 | 2971401000 | DRUM ASSEMBLY 1,000
481 | 7188285830 | 2827190400 | SELECTION SWITCH 1,000
583 | 7188285830 | 2705870100 | SELF LOCKING CABLE HOLDER 1,000
584 | 7188285830 | 2962860100 | DRUM LIFTER 1,000
59| 7188285830 | 2962470100 | ELASTIC POLY-V BELT. 0.800
59| 7188285830 | 2962470200 | ELASTIC POLY-V BELT 0.200
63| 7188285830 | 2963140400 | DRYER MOTOR 1.000
632 | 7188285830 | 2962160100 | HINGE BUSHING 4,000
653 | 7188285830 | 2807960400 | CAPACITOR (ARCOTRONICS 8 UF) 1.000
750 | 7188285830 | 2964460100 | PCB_HOLDER 1,000
798 | 7188285830 | 2964630100 E(\)’éEORATOR FILTER CASSETTE 1,000
804 | 7188285830 | 2973800100 igéff DRUM TIGHTNESS PLATE 1,000
817| 7188285830 | 2952070400 | COMPRESSOR COOL FAN 1,000
821 7188285830 | 2973330200 | COMPRESSOR GMCC 1.000
822 | 7188285830 | 2965520100 | KICK PLATE - LEFT 1,000
826 | 7188285830 | 2974380100 | BACK COVER ASSY (ARES HP) 1,000
827 7188285830 | 2962020100 | UPPER BEAM 1,000




SERRATED LOCK WASHER (A4.3

8314| 7188285830 | 130500120 | S LS 2.000
8320 7188285830 | 100601520 | SCREW (B4.2x13 DIN 7981-H) 2.000
834 7188285830 | 2951900100 | BEARING WASHER 1,000
8384 | 7188285830 | 9003270100 | PLASTIC SCREW 16.000
8385 | 7188285830 | 9003270400 | PLASTIC SCREW 11.000
8386 | 7188285830 | 9003270500 | PLASTIC SCREW 33,000
8392 | 7188285830 | 9003610300 | SCREW (B4 2x9 5-TIRTILLI) 3.000
8397 | 7188285830 | 9003610100 | SCREW(B4_2x9_5-TIRTILLI) 39.000
8403 | 7188285830 | 9003860300 | SCREW. 15.000
8413 7188285830 120800120 | NUT M6-6 DIN 985 4.000
8414 7188285830 | 130600420 | WASHER 3.000
8415 | 7188285830 | 2826510200 | PEG PLASTIC CLAMP 3.000
8419 | 7188285830 | 2963340100 | NUT M6 DIN6923 2.000
842 7188285830 | 2960100100 | CABLE HOLDER 3.000
8422 | 7188285830 | 2951580400 | PT SCREW (4.5x12) 2.000
8427 | 7188285830 | 2963340400 | NUT M5 DIN6923 1,000
8428 | 7188285830 | 2971870100 | SCREW M4x10 2.000
843 | 7188285830 | 2962440100 | WATER TANK (UP_8KG) 1,000
844 7188285830 | 2961290100 | DISCHARGING FUNNEL 1.000
845 | 7188285830 | 2965490100 | KICK PLATE RIGHT SLOT PL 1,000
846 | 7188285830 | 2964410200 | LOCKING HANDLE 1,000
847 | 7188285830 | 2978100100 | PLASTIC CHASIS ASSY. 1,000
856 | 7188285830 | 2974000100 | KICK PLATE HINGE 2.000
857 | 7188285830 | 2963150100 | SPRING 1.000
861 7188285830 | 2963330100 | FRONT SELING FELT 1,000
865 | 7188285830 | 2962650100 | LAMP COVER 1,000
877 | 7188285830 | 2977500200 | PROCESS FAN ASSY 1,000
888 | 7188285830 | 2951060600 | MICRO SWITCH 1,000
897 | 7188285830 | 2951260100 | POMP WATER TANK HOSE. 1,000

9| 7188285830 | 2965480100 | HANDLE_(PL) 1,000
906 | 7188285830 | 2961190200 | WASHER (8,1%17*1,5) 1,000
916 | 7188285830 | 2978600200 | FILTER DRAWER ASSY. 1,000
932 7188285830 | 2961962100 | SIDE PANEL 2.000
970 | 7188285830 | 2951580200 | PT SCREW (6x30) 6.000
985 | 7188285830 | 2954700100 | OVERFLOW MICRO SWITCH ASSY 1,000
990 | 7188285830 | 2973930100 | COMPRESSOR TERMINAL COVER 1,000
991 | 7188285830 | 2973920100 | COMPRESSOR BRACKET RUBBER 3,000

FEET




